

Dear Healthcare Professional,

JAMP Pharma Group is pleased to introduce JAMP Teriflunomide, a lower-cost generic alternative to AUBAGIO® for your patients with relapsing remitting multiple sclerosis (RRMS).

What is JAMP Teriflunomide?

JAMP Teriflunomide is a generic of the teriflunomide molecule and considered a generic alternative of AUBAGIO®, the originator reference product.

- JAMP Teriflunomide is indicated for monotherapy for the treatment of patients with relapsing remitting multiple sclerosis (RRMS) to reduce the frequency of clinical exacerbations and to delay the accumulation of physical disability.
- JAMP Teriflunomide is available in cartons of 28 or 84 tablets of 14 mg.
- You have the option to switch your patient to this lower-cost alternative.

JAMP Care™ Patient Support Program

Patients taking JAMP Teriflunomide can receive support through the new **JAMP Care Patient Support Program**. JAMP Care offers many additional services to both healthcare professionals and patients, including:

JAMP Teriflunomide	JAMP Care
Reimbursement navigation	✓
Bridging	✓
Financial assistance [†]	✓
Nurse (available on demand)	✓
Blood/laboratory work & coordination	✓
Lab work/accelerated elimination procedure	✓
Personalized consultation with a nutritionist (available on demand)	✓
Patient education materials	✓

†For patients with or without private insurance

For more information, contact the JAMP Care program directly: JAMP Care Teriflunomide

Phone: 1-866-417-8084 Fax: 1-844-222-4819

Email: support@jampcarepsp.ca

For more individualized support, JAMP Pharma Group field personnel, including a Sales Manager and Patient Support Manager, are available to discuss any support needs you, your patients and/or your clinic may have.

Please contact our **customer service department at 1-866-399-9091** to book a meeting to further discuss JAMP Teriflunomide and the support options available to you by JAMP Care.

We wish to support and reassure you and your patients during this time, and we look forward to hearing from you.

Your JAMP Care Patient Support Team



